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 1 MELISSA'S LOUISE MUS, 03/01/2024, R12, MLast start Masters placegetter M3/2M. Edwards 538832 4/01402M 4M 1P 8P 5MB01/11/2019

 2 CANDY KAOS WAU, 26/12/2023, R7, YWeighted points score M3/1C. Last 529669 17/02015Y 2M 2M 3M 6MD02/02/2019

 3 NOKOSI MAT, 01/01/2024, R7, PWeighted points score M3/2P. Mattress 538151 5/01694P 2P 4M 1P 4MD14/10/2019

 4 TINY SPARKLE GAR, 06/01/2024, R5, MWeighted points score M3/1K. Schmitzer 524934 18/01684M 3M 3M 5P 7MB11/09/2018

 5 UNLAWFUL ACT 1 MUS, 06/01/2024, R5, PWeighted points score M3/2P. Blake 539695 3/01683P 3P 3P 4P 4PD17/09/2019

 6 STONEWASHED MAT, 01/01/2024, R10, PWeighted points score M3/2R. Sandes 541377 6/01231P 6P 4P 5P 8PD08/01/2020

 7 TARA SWIFT GAR, 16/12/2023, R11, MWeighted points score M3/1S. Pulbrook 533374 17/01124M 6P 5M 6M 2MB30/04/2019

 8 ASHYAH MUS, 06/01/2024, R10, PWeighted points score M3/2M. Popowski 539456 3/01002P 6P 5Y 8P 7YB29/08/2019

 9 SKETCHY LOOKING MAT, 06/11/2023, R3, MWeighted points score M3/2S. Brown 529976 6/0945M 7P 4P 8P 4PD14/02/2019

 10 HALLY MULWEE RIS, 09/12/2023, R5, YWeighted points score M3/1M. Verhagen 525633 10/0718Y 8M 4M 6P 7PB25/09/2018

 11 ZIPPING AUSSIE 1 GAR, 30/12/2023, R11, PWeighted points score M3/1L. Hutton 529773 9/0618P 7P 5M 7M 6MD29/01/2019

 12 SURFACE 1 GAR, 30/12/2023, R12, PWeighted points score M3/2R. White 541983 2/0518P 7P 8P 8P 7PB21/11/2019

1 / 14Order Of Choice - Created Monday,  8 January 2024 - 06:05 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Wednesday, 10 January 2024

P MDN 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 FROSTY DARLING GAR, 05/01/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1K. Ollerton 563615 0/0902P 4P 8P 6P (FEL)PB27/09/2021

 2 SIAKAM GAR, 20/12/2023, R3, P

GAR, 13/12/2023, R4, P

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1L. Hutton 533644 0/01107P 2P 2P 6P 3PD02/05/2019

 3 FLYING GODDESS WAU, 26/12/2023, R1, YPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1L. Goodwin 573586 0/01173YB11/06/2022

 4 SAPPHIRE'S GIRL 1 WAU, 26/12/2023, R1, YPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1T. Pye 565305 0/0826Y 2Y 8P 8P 3YB25/11/2021

 5 KEMP STREET GAR, 29/12/2023, R2, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1L. Goodwin 570266 0/0756P 3P 5Y 6P 6PB17/03/2022

 6 PANAMA'S GIRL GAR, 30/12/2023, R3, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1M. Davidson 573562 0/0704P 3P 5P 6P 8PB26/05/2022

 7 FILL US IN MAT, 01/01/2024, R1, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1M. Davidson 573770 0/0258PD08/06/2022

 8 SUNRISE WARRIOR GAR, 23/12/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1J. Edwards 561227 0/0566P 6P 4P 6P 5PB20/06/2021

 9 CHATHAM ROSE GAR, 05/01/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1T. Campbell 555780 0/0545P 7P 4P 5P 7PB22/02/2021

 10 CLASSY PINK 2 MUS, 06/01/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1M. Verhagen 562156 0/0524P 8P 6P 5P 6PB18/07/2021

 11 CAITLIN'S MAGIC GAR, 05/01/2024, R3, PWeighted points score M/1R. Walters 563675 0/0505P 5P 5P 8Y 7PB21/09/2021

 12 MULWEE MAUDIE GAR, 05/01/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1J. Russell 565139 0/0466P 6P 8P 7P 5YB19/11/2021

 13 TILLY WHACKER 2 GAR, 05/01/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1L. Hutton 563096 0/0386P 8P 6P 8P 8PB30/07/2021
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 1 DON'T BLUSH BABY GAR, 30/12/2023, R5, PLast start winner 4/1/2/*P. Midson 546832 8/62461P 1P 1P 2P 7PD27/04/2020
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 1 MISS ROLEX 1 GAR, 05/01/2024, R10, PLast start winner 5/3R. Watson 569629 3/21441P 6P 2P 7P 8PB05/02/2022

 2 FOUR JOANS 1 GAR, 10/11/2023, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/2A. Woods 548759 4/31593P 3P 3P 7P 4PB17/08/2020

 3 CHICK MAGNET MUS, 06/01/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/5M. Verhagen 564503 1/01593P 2P 4P 1P 5PD10/11/2021

 4 GO BABY 1 GAR, 29/12/2023, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/5J. Miles 561632 1/01432P 6P 1P 2P 5YB13/07/2021

 5 WINLOCK BOTTLES 2 GAR, 06/01/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter 5/3L. Hutton 551259 6/21173P 4P 6P 6P 6PD21/10/2020

 6 MICKEY DAWN 3 WAU, 06/01/2024, R10, YLast start Country winner 5/5T. Pye 579731 2/01121Y 8Y 5Y 7P 3PB28/11/2021

 7 CITY BABE GRA, 15/10/2023, R3, PWeighted points score 5/1C. Last 553690 6/52316P 5P 2P 5P 1PB01/11/2020

 8 SUGAR HIT ZARA MUS, 17/12/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Hampson 550899 1/01594P 2P 4P 4P 2PB23/08/2020

 9 NOAH'S ACE 2 GAR, 22/11/2023, R11, PWeighted points score 5/1K. Brennan 551321 9/81477P 2P 6P 7P 3PD12/11/2020

 10 WINLOCK TOO MUCH GAR, 17/11/2023, R2, PWeighted points score 5/1M. Johnson 551250 5/41477P 6P 2P 5P 3PD23/10/2020

 11 BIKINI RIOT 1 WAU, 30/12/2023, R1, YWeighted points score 5/4J. Carter 560353 2/11276Y 8P 3Y 2Y 2PB22/06/2021

 12 GEORGE APPEAL 1 MUS, 03/01/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Carter 558017 1/01206P 6Y 3P 4P (FEL)PD22/04/2021

 13 FIRE FLY MILO GUN, 21/12/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5P. Midson 552136 1/01176P 6P 2P 4P 5PB10/12/2020

 14 GIGGLING DIXIE GAR, 06/01/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/4K. Schmitzer 563435 2/11114P 3P 5P 4P 8PB16/09/2021

 15 MULWEE PRO 1 MUS, 27/12/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/4G. Ball 565138 2/11087P 4P 3P 6P 5PD19/11/2021

 16 RIPPER LANE 1 MUS, 06/01/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Ball 565141 1/01065P 6P 8P 1P 3PD19/11/2021

 17 WINLOCK REWARDS 1 GAR, 06/01/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/2C. White 551255 4/31027P 6P 2P 6P 8PB21/10/2020

 18 MULLAWAY BUD GAR, 22/12/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5K. Ollerton 563613 1/0978P 1P 4P 8P 2PB27/09/2021

 19 TINKER TRAIN GOS, 18/11/2023, R7, YWeighted points score 5/4T. Callen 545545 2/1946Y 3P 4P 8P 7PD10/04/2020

 20 CLOUD BY DAY 2 MAT, 01/01/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/3N. Mastapha 547298 4/2878P 3P 8Y 6P 6PD05/04/2020

 21 MY PIRATE 3 WAU, 06/01/2024, R10, YWeighted points score 5/5T. Pye 560892 1/0874Y 6P 2Y 5Y 4YD06/07/2021

 22 HALF MAGIC 1 GAR, 13/12/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5H. Hanson 555150 1/0866P 6P 1P 6P 6PD08/02/2021
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 23 AKELA ZORO GOS, 24/10/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/4P. Grover 564839 2/1785P 7P 4P 6P 7PB04/08/2021

 24 SKETCHY GEISHA MAT, 01/12/2023, R1, PWeighted points score 5/2T. Callen 545544 4/3766P 7Y 6Y 5P 4PB10/04/2020

 25 BAM GAR, 20/12/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5K. Schmitzer 551778 1/0728P 5P 7P 6P 5PD25/11/2020

 26 REDSHIFT CHARLIE 2 GAR, 06/01/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/3T. Callen 561709 3/2724P 8P 5P 6P 8PB22/07/2021

 27 WINLOCK ONE OUT GUN, 07/09/2023, R11, PWeighted points score 5/2M. Johnson 537873 6/3726P 8P 7P 7P 5PD01/10/2019

 28 ACACIA AVENUE GOS, 25/11/2023, R11, YWeighted points score 5/4T. Callen 545540 2/1704Y 7Y 5P 5P 7PD10/04/2020

 29 RED JENNY 2 MUS, 03/01/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/3H. Hanson 544761 3/2635P 7P 8P 7P 7PB10/04/2020

 30 BEE LOGIE 1 WAU, 30/12/2023, R2, YWeighted points score 5/5G. Kelly 558019 1/0634Y 7P 6P 7Y 4YB22/04/2021

 31 SUMMER LILLY GRA, 12/12/2023, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Schmitzer 544650 1/0638P 7P 8Y 6P 4PB11/04/2020

 32 SWEET BEAST MUS, 17/12/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/4K. Ollerton 549286 2/1547P 8P 7P 7P 8PB12/09/2020

 33 SURFACE 3 GAR, 30/12/2023, R12, PWeighted points score 5/4R. White 541983 2/1518P 7P 8P 8P 7PB21/11/2019
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 1 WHISKEY LANE GAR, 06/01/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1T. Ball 573575 0/01322P 3PD25/02/2022

 2 REDSHIFT FOXTROT GAR, 06/01/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1T. Callen 561711 0/01173PB22/07/2021

 3 ECLECTUS GAR, 05/01/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1A. Woods 551773 0/01122P 3P 4P 6P 3PB25/11/2020

 4 SHARKY UNITED GAR, 30/12/2023, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1D. Ivers 562995 0/0963P 2P 4P 6P 5PD07/09/2021

 5 IRONIC AUSSIE GAR, 05/01/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1K. Ollerton 572338 0/0733P 5P 7PB14/02/2022

 6 NO COMMENT KAOS WAU, 26/12/2023, R4, YPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1C. Last 551568 0/01173YB03/11/2020

 7 SAPPHIRE'S GIRL 2 WAU, 26/12/2023, R1, YPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1T. Pye 565305 0/0826Y 2Y 8P 8P 3YB25/11/2021

 8 WHERE'S SID GAR, 23/12/2023, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1D. Wright 564305 0/0708P 2P 5P 4P 8PD18/10/2021

 9 AYLA GAR, 06/01/2024, R1, PUnrequired at last meeting M/1P. Grover 551066 0/0867Y 5P 8P 3P 2PB06/11/2020

 10 MEKONG RUBY GAR, 06/01/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1R. O'Malley 574289 0/0608P 7P 8P (FEL)P 3PB04/06/2022

 11 MISS AUGIE GAR, 05/01/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1D. Berwick 567748 0/0524P 7P 7P 7P 4PB20/12/2021

 12 CLASSY PINK 1 MUS, 06/01/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1M. Verhagen 562156 0/0524P 8P 6P 5P 6PB18/07/2021

 13 TILLY WHACKER 1 GAR, 05/01/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1L. Hutton 563096 0/0386P 8P 6P 8P 8PB30/07/2021

 14 MARRIE DOES IT BUL, 19/12/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1D. Wright 560557 0/0384P 8P 8PB21/06/2021

 15 LADY GIFT YNG, 24/06/2023, R1, YWeighted points score M/1M. Mcgovern 557129 0/0356Y 8P 7Y 8PB21/03/2021

 16 BLACK MAX IPS, 10/08/2023, R2, 3Weighted points score M/1K. Ollerton 556400 0/0347P 8P 7P 8P 8PD05/02/2021
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 1 LAURIE'S ALONSO GOS, 02/01/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 1/2J. Miles 549021 18/163273P 2P 1P 1P 8PD27/08/2020

 2 DRINK CRUISERS GAR, 05/01/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 1/1S. Davies 549419 12/102915P 1P 2P 1P 4PB16/09/2020
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 1 KINGSBRAE DEMON GAR, 06/01/2024, R4, PLast start winner 4/1/2/*M. Frankland-Shambler 553648 12/62741P 6C 1C 1P 5CD06/01/2021

 2 WINLOCK PIPER GAR, 05/01/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 4/1/1/*M. Johnson 551258 16/42673P 4P 3P 3P 2PD21/10/2020

 3 WINLOCK WAY OUT GAR, 05/01/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 4/1/2/*M. Johnson 562218 13/62282P 1P 3P 4P 4PD13/07/2021

 4 SMART COMET GAR, 29/12/2023, R12, PWeighted points score 4/1/2/*B. Keene 563741 10/71925P 3P 3P 8P 4PD17/10/2021
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 1 BRAVE CHOICE 1 GAR, 06/01/2024, R11, PLast start winner 5/4B. Gilbert 565545 5/12181P 2P 2P 6C 3PD20/11/2021

 2 MISS ROLEX 2 GAR, 05/01/2024, R10, PLast start winner 5/3R. Watson 569629 3/21441P 6P 2P 7P 8PB05/02/2022

 3 OFFSHORE OUTLAW GAR, 05/01/2024, R1, PLast start winner 5/5J. Lockhart 556109 1/01201P 2P 5P 7P 2PD11/12/2020

 4 ELITE CHOICE GAR, 06/01/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/3B. Gilbert 549776 3/21713P 3P 5P 8P 1PB12/09/2020

 5 FOUR JOANS 2 GAR, 10/11/2023, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/2A. Woods 548759 4/31593P 3P 3P 7P 4PB17/08/2020

 6 MR. ALOYSIUS MAT, 01/01/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/1L. Goodwin 545275 10/81473P 4P 3P 6P 6PD16/04/2020

 7 GO BABY 2 GAR, 29/12/2023, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/5J. Miles 561632 1/01432P 6P 1P 2P 5YB13/07/2021

 8 HARADA'S LASS GAR, 05/01/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/4K. Ollerton 555236 2/11353P 7P 5P 3P 4PB25/01/2021

 9 JACK'S MOON 2 GAR, 05/01/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/4N. Watson 560740 3/11273P 1Y 4P 8P 6PB30/06/2021

 10 WINLOCK BOTTLES 1 GAR, 06/01/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter 5/3L. Hutton 551259 6/21173P 4P 6P 6P 6PD21/10/2020

 11 RITZA SHAME WAU, 06/01/2024, R9, YLast start Country winner 5/5R. Watson 564154 2/01151Y 8P 8P 3P 6PB25/10/2021

 12 MICKEY DAWN 2 WAU, 06/01/2024, R10, YLast start Country winner 5/5T. Pye 579731 2/01121Y 8Y 5Y 7P 3PB28/11/2021

 13 SIMPLY SIMON GAR, 06/01/2024, R10, PUnrequired at last meeting 5/5A. Woods 546417 1/0786P 5P 5P 8P 5PD27/05/2020

 14 ATTENTION SPAN GAR, 05/01/2024, R10, PUnrequired at last meeting 5/3A. Woods 553229 3/2518P 7P 8P 8P 7PD08/12/2020

 15 SURFACE 2 GAR, 06/01/2024, R10, PUnrequired at last meeting 5/4R. White 541983 2/1518P 7P 8P 8P 7PB21/11/2019

 16 OLLIE'S MUM SAM GAR, 01/11/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/2C. Last 542300 9/32377P 1P 1P 3P 1PB01/01/2020

 17 EMERALD GREEN GAR, 29/12/2023, R11, MWeighted points score 5/1B. Hayes Merzi 532702 12/42352M 2P 2P 3M 6PD05/04/2019

 18 HARRY CONFETTI GAR, 06/01/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/1M. Davidson 564403 6/52044P 4P 3P 1P 2PD28/10/2021

 19 PREMIER MAC GAR, 06/01/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/3B. Gilbert 565542 3/21984P 1P 4P 1P 1PD20/11/2021

 20 KATH BELL GAR, 05/01/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/4R. Bell 559003 2/11804P 1P 3P 3P 6PB03/05/2021

 21 MURRAY MANTA RAY GAR, 05/01/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1G. Brodie 546950 5/41714P 4P 6P 2P 1PD29/03/2020

 22 SUNSHINE LILY GAR, 29/11/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Jobson 554253 3/01666P 2C 2P 5P 4PB23/01/2021
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 23 BUTTERFLY BLOOM 2 WAU, 06/01/2024, R8, YWeighted points score 5/4M. Jobson 554387 3/11592Y 1Y 5Y 6P 1PB19/11/2020

 24 ISABELA ROCKS GAR, 06/01/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/1A. Macmillan 559886 6/41568P 6P 4P 1P 2PB14/03/2021

 25 NOAH'S CHOICE GAR, 22/11/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/2K. Brennan 560681 4/31567P 3P 4P 4P 1PB28/06/2021

 26 MAJOR FORCE GAR, 22/12/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/2B. Keene 543955 5/31505P 2P 5P 3P 5PD24/03/2020

 27 NOAH'S ACE 1 GAR, 22/11/2023, R11, PWeighted points score 5/1K. Brennan 551321 9/81477P 2P 6P 7P 3PD12/11/2020

 28 ORSON DUKE 1 GAR, 06/01/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5K. Schmitzer 550904 2/01474P 6P 2P 3P 4PD17/08/2020

 29 CLASS CLOWN GAR, 06/01/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/1B. Gilbert 541397 13/81456P 2P 7P 5Y 3YD13/01/2020

 30 TINY TAYLA GAR, 06/01/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5S. Davies 558484 1/01437P 6P 2P 1P 2PB04/05/2021

 31 ARCTIC GIRL WAU, 06/01/2024, R9, YWeighted points score 5/5A. Shearman 571405 1/01402Y 3P 5P 1P 5PB20/04/2022

 32 NULA'S BISCUIT GAR, 06/01/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/3R. Walters 547339 3/21405P 1P 7P 3P 7YD09/04/2020

 33 POPPY LANE MUS, 06/01/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/4T. Ball 565140 2/11386P 2P 4P 7P 3PB19/11/2021

 34 GARIN GAR, 06/01/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5S. Davies 558482 1/01358P 4P 3P 2P 6PD04/05/2021

 35 BLAZIN' BAD ZULA GAR, 06/01/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/1N. Goodwin 558626 6/41356P 5P 1P 4P 7PB28/04/2021

 36 GREAT NORTH GAR, 06/01/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Gilbert 565549 1/01325P 8P 3P 3P 4PD20/11/2021

 37 LACHLAN'S MISS BAL, 17/05/2023, R11Weighted points score 5/5B. Mcgovern 551263 4/01294P (FEL)P 1P 6P 6PB15/11/2020

 38 IT'S A PROMISE GAR, 06/01/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/3L. Goodwin 562689 3/21295P 5P 4P 1P 7PB22/06/2021

 39 SWANKY KEY MUS, 17/12/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/4R. Finlay 546851 5/11287P 3P 7P 7P 1YD06/06/2020

 40 BIKINI RIOT 2 WAU, 30/12/2023, R1, YWeighted points score 5/4J. Carter 560353 2/11276Y 8P 3Y 2Y 2PB22/06/2021

 41 ZIPPING ZUMA GOS, 26/12/2023, R11, PWeighted points score 5/4L. Goodwin 544686 2/11266P 3P 3P 7P 6PD22/03/2020

 42 POPPY'S GIRL GAR, 20/12/2023, R12, PWeighted points score 5/2R. Roderick 562277 4/31235P 4P 7P 7P 1PB22/07/2021

 43 ROSE BORDEAUX MAT, 01/01/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/2P. Mattress 560355 4/31235P 4P 5P 5P 2PB31/05/2021

 44 MISS AQUAHOLIC GAR, 05/01/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Thompson 554344 1/01224P 3P 6P 1P 7PB29/01/2021

 45 HOT TEMPER 2 GAR, 05/01/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/4N. Watson 555418 2/11214P 8P 3Y 2P 6PB21/02/2021
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 46 GEORGE APPEAL 2 MUS, 03/01/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Carter 558017 1/01206P 6Y 3P 4P (FEL)PD22/04/2021

 47 REDSHIFT BRAVO GAR, 06/01/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Callen 561712 1/01204P 5P 5P 3P 4PD22/07/2021

 48 MY LUNATIC 2 GAR, 05/01/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/2N. Watson 562161 4/31196P 5P 5Y 1P 7PB18/07/2021

 49 BUGATTI BREE MUS, 27/12/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/3J. Gatt 548881 3/21176P 5P 2P 4P 6PB14/08/2020

 50 TACTICAL SHOT 1 GAR, 15/11/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5K. Brennan 559476 1/01116P 5P 2P 5P 7PD08/03/2021

 51 MULWEE PRO 2 MUS, 27/12/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/4G. Ball 565138 2/11087P 4P 3P 6P 5PD19/11/2021

 52 RIPPER LANE 2 MUS, 06/01/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Ball 565141 1/01065P 6P 8P 1P 3PD19/11/2021

 53 SAM DOES IT RIC, 07/01/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Wright 550518 1/01024P 7P 2P 7P 8PB04/10/2020

 54 WINLOCK REWARDS 2 GAR, 06/01/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/2C. White 551255 4/31027P 6P 2P 6P 8PB21/10/2020

 55 PLASTIC ROLEX GAR, 05/01/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Watson 569633 1/01007P 8P 6Y 2P 4PD05/02/2022

 56 EXPENSIVE ROLEX GAR, 05/01/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Watson 569628 1/01005P 7Y 1P 3P 6PB05/02/2022

 57 HAPPY POTTER GAR, 05/01/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/2A. Woods 553231 4/3968P 6P 6P 6P 3PD08/12/2020

 58 CLOUD BY DAY 1 MAT, 01/01/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/3N. Mastapha 547298 4/2878P 3P 8Y 6P 6PD05/04/2020

 59 MY PIRATE 1 WAU, 06/01/2024, R10, YWeighted points score 5/5T. Pye 560892 1/0874Y 6P 2Y 5Y 4YD06/07/2021

 60 HALF MAGIC 2 GAR, 13/12/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5H. Hanson 555150 1/0866P 6P 1P 6P 6PD08/02/2021

 61 ALASKA GO GAR, 06/01/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Gilbert 557815 2/0847P 5P 6P 4P 5PB03/01/2021

 62 KIM BELL GAR, 05/01/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/4R. Bell 559004 2/1844P 6P 5P 5P 7PB03/05/2021

 63 QUEEN SERENITY GAR, 03/11/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/4L. Lamb 563840 2/182(FTF)P 5P 1P 6P 5PB30/09/2021

 64 PEPPA NANDO GAR, 20/12/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/4M. Edwards 564897 2/1817P 8P 3P 8P 8PB09/11/2021

 65 OUR CASEY MUS, 06/01/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Verhagen 553808 1/0804P 6P 5P 5P 7YB20/01/2021

 66 BLUE TIARA WAU, 26/12/2023, R7, YWeighted points score 5/1A. Shearman 558014 6/5737Y 8P 8P 6P 5PB21/04/2021

 67 REDSHIFT CHARLIE 1 GAR, 06/01/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/3T. Callen 561709 3/2724P 8P 5P 6P 8PB22/07/2021
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 68 RAINBOW BLUE GAR, 20/12/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5L. Lamb 563842 1/0696P 8P 6P 4P 8PB30/09/2021

 69 LEVELS TO IT GAR, 05/01/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5W. Ison 544966 1/0666P 7P 8P 4P (FEL)PD19/04/2020

 70 TOMMY CORTEZ MUS, 03/01/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/1S. Brown 536368 8/6635P 7P 8P 8P 8PD15/07/2019

 71 RED JENNY 1 MUS, 03/01/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/3H. Hanson 544761 3/2635P 7P 8P 7P 7PB10/04/2020

 72 BEE LOGIE 2 WAU, 30/12/2023, R2, YWeighted points score 5/5G. Kelly 558019 1/0634Y 7P 6P 7Y 4YB22/04/2021

 73 ZIPPING AUSSIE 2 GAR, 30/12/2023, R11, PWeighted points score 5/1L. Hutton 529773 9/7618P 7P 5M 7M 6MD29/01/2019

 74 FASHION CHOICE MUS, 03/01/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/4B. Gilbert 551533 4/1564P 8P 7P 8Y 7YB07/09/2020
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 1 FUN GAR, 06/01/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/5S. Davies 558469 1/01353P 8P 4P 3P 4PB30/04/2021

 2 NOT FOR SURE GAR, 06/01/2024, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/4L. Goodwin 555620 2/11202P 5P 6P 5P 4PB16/12/2020

 3 BRAVE CHOICE 2 GAR, 06/01/2024, R11, PLast start Provincial winner 5/4B. Gilbert 565545 5/12181P 2P 2P 6C 3PD20/11/2021

 4 MICKEY DAWN 1 WAU, 06/01/2024, R10, YLast start Country winner 5/5T. Pye 579731 2/01121Y 8Y 5Y 7P 3PB28/11/2021

 5 SHE'S UNIQUE WPK, 29/12/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/2B. Mcgovern 546785 6/32227P 3P 3P 1P 2PB29/03/2020

 6 UNLAWFUL ACT 2 MUS, 06/01/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/4P. Blake 539695 3/11683P 3P 3P 4P 4PD17/09/2019

 7 BUTTERFLY BLOOM 1 WAU, 06/01/2024, R8, YWeighted points score 5/5M. Jobson 554387 3/01592Y 1Y 5Y 6P 1PB19/11/2020

 8 ORSON DUKE 2 GAR, 06/01/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/4K. Schmitzer 550904 2/11474P 6P 2P 3P 4PD17/08/2020

 9 SUPREME IDENTITY WPK, 05/01/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/2P. Mattress 549388 4/31416P 6P (FEL)P 8P 3PD13/09/2020

 10 JACK'S MOON 1 GAR, 05/01/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5N. Watson 560740 3/01273P 1Y 4P 8P 6PB30/06/2021

 11 CANYA ASSASSIN GAR, 23/12/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Lill 565076 4/01268P 1P 5P 4P 6PD21/11/2021

 12 HOT TEMPER 1 GAR, 05/01/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5N. Watson 555418 2/01214P 8P 3Y 2P 6PB21/02/2021

 13 MY LUNATIC 1 GAR, 05/01/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5N. Watson 562161 4/01196P 5P 5Y 1P 7PB18/07/2021

 14 TACTICAL SHOT 2 GAR, 15/11/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5K. Brennan 559476 1/01116P 5P 2P 5P 7PD08/03/2021

 15 SMART PANAMA GAR, 06/01/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5W. Slade 568138 1/01066P 7P 6P 1P 3PD31/01/2022

 16 MY PIRATE 2 WAU, 06/01/2024, R10, YWeighted points score 5/5T. Pye 560892 1/0874Y 6P 2Y 5Y 4YD06/07/2021

 17 STADIUMS GAR, 06/01/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5S. Davies 558472 1/0695P 7P 4P 8P 8PD30/04/2021
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 1 SAPPHIRE'S GIRL 3 WAU, 26/12/2023, R1, YPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1T. Pye 565305 0/0826Y 2Y 8P 8P 3YB25/11/2021
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